

PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 10 8 03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT EXP. 10/8/04 23470 This certifies that permission is granted to Core Rd. LLC 14 Howard St Rockland, MA 508-871-6900 **Property Owner** To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 1331 Cove Rd. Assessor's Plot ... 19 Lot ... 3 ..., to the sewer and/or storm drain in Bonney St. + Orchard Street 1,000 GPD To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. OTHER INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.

Name. Robert B. Our, Inc. (Bill McMahon) Tel. 508-432-0530

Mailing Address. 24. Great western Rd. N. Harwick, MA 02645 The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Robert B. Our, Inc. 24 Great western Rd. N. Harwich MA 508-432-0530 Address Name Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR-35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Cape Cod Bank Check# 1103 Date 10/8/03 Receipt# 4750 Other requirements: Insp. Only - All connections are to be as per Plans. Flowable Fill will be required for any street work YES (NO Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary RBourle Duaste III (Indiade (ms) Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT **INSPECTED BY:** OKCHARD ST COMMENTS: APPROVED DI M SIGNATURE

BONNEY ST



23470

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 10/8/03

This certifies that permission is granted to Core Rd LLC 14 Howard St Rockland, MA 508-871-6900 Property Owner To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 1331 Cove Rd (Assessor's Plot 19 Lot 3 ..., to the sewer and/or sorm drain in Bonney St. + Orchard Street 1,000 GPD To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL (COMMERCIAL) **INDUSTRIAL OTHER** If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.

Name Robert B. Our, Inc. (Bill McMahon) Tel. 508-432-0530

Mailing Address. 24. Great western Rd. N. Harwick, MA. 02645 The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Robert B. Our, Inc. 24 Great western Rd. N. Harwich MA 508-432-0530 Address Name Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR-35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150....., plus an Entrance Fee of \$....... where applicable, must accompany this application. Cape Cod Bank + Trust Check# 1103 Date 10/8/03 Receipt# 4750 Other requirements: Insp. Only - All connections are to be as per Plans. Flourable Fill will be required for any street work YES (NO Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain) Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary 12Bourles w.B. Mema Nuaste M. Undrade Ens Signature of Property Owner or Representative Acting City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS: APPROVED DISAPPROVED **SIGNATURE**

SKETCH PLAN

This certifies that permission is granted to

C. C.



PERMIT NO. 23470

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 10/8/03 EXF 10/8/04

	Core: Rd LLC 19 Harrows St. Rock Kind, MA 508-871-6900 Property Owner Address Tel.
	To connect a fewer and/sestorm drain located at 133) Care Rd
·	Assessor's Plot
RD .	To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER 1,000 GFD
ON PLOT /NO CA	If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name. Report B. Own From C.B. M. McMarket Tel. 503-432-0530 Mailing Address. 24. Great western Feb. N. Hornest Co.A. 92645 The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Report B. Own Force 24 Great western Red. N. Hornest MA 502-432-0530 Name Address Tel. Type of Pipe Required: PVC 5002-355
\mathcal{I}_{s}	PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
	 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No
	Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. Date A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ 15.5, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application. Cap. Cas Prost Check# 1103 Date 10/5/63 Receipt# 4750
- 1	Other requirements: Insp. Only - All connections are to be as per
	approved Plans. Flowedole Fill will be required for any street work
	Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES (NO) Storm Drain
	Applicant agrees to abide by the above torms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
	Nutation M. Andronde (776) Signature of Property Owner or Representative
۔ <i>کوت</i> ا	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
•	INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:
	APPROVED DISAPPROVED

P 22



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING DIVISION 133 WILLIAM STREET, ROOM 303 NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740 Tel: (508) 979-1527 Fax: (508) 961-3043

•	•
To Whom It May Concern:	·-
I, JOHN J. Mccoleray	COVE YZOAD LLC 02370 14 Howard Street, Rockland, MA being
(hume)	(Mailing Address)
Owner of property located at _	371 Bonney Street
Plot 19 Lot 3 , be	ireby agree to allow SITEC, Inc.
	(Name)
12 Walby Road, New Bed	ford, MA-02745to act on my behalf including affixing my
(Mailing Adelross)	The state of the s
signature in securing permit for	<u>.</u>
	Sewer/Drain Service Permits
	Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits
	Sidewalk Installation Permits
	Didengia distanditon bei init
Liurther agree to conform to, an permit (s) being applied for:	d abide by, all City rules and ask regulations applicable to the
becaut (a) penia aboned tos:	
•	(1011/2/
meK	e XX Mdly
	Sove Road LLC
	14 Howard Street
	(Audreu) Rockland, MA 02370
-	781-454-4650
	(Date) (Telephone number)
	871-6900
	1.1.1.1.29 2003



October 8, 2003

Mr. Duarte Andrade, Acting City Engineer DPW – Engineering Division City Hall 133 Williams Street New Bedford, MA 02740

Re: Proposed Shaw's Supermarket Utility Services 1331 Cove Road New Bedford, MA

Dear Mr. Andrade:

In accordance with your request, we have prepared this letter to authorize William McMahon of the Robert B. Our Company of Harwich, Massachusetts sign on behalf of Tedeschi Realty Corporation for matter concerning permits associated with sewer, drainage and water service connections for the above referenced project.

If you have any questions or need additional information please feel free to contact our office. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Jöhn F. McGrath, Jr.

Project Engineer - Construction



FAX TRANSMITTAL SHEET

PLEASE DELIVER IMMEDIATELY

DATE: 10-8-03

DUARTE ANDRADE FAXNO: (508) 961-3043 TO:

NEW BEDFORD ENGINEERING DEPT.

Tedeschi Realty Corp. FAX NO.: (781) 871-6970 FROM:

14 Howard Street

Rockland, MA 02370

COMMENTS:

RES COUE ROAD SHAWS SUPERMAURET ANTHORIZAGE Lefter.

That you

This is page 1 of 2 pages.

Please contact the receptionist if you have problems with the transmission of this fax.

SITEC

Civil and Environmental Engineering Land Use Planning

SITEC, Inc. 12 Welby Road New Bedford, MA 02745 Tel. (508) 998-2125 Fax (508) 998-7554

Unit C 769 Plain Street Marshfield, MA 02050 Tel. (781) 319-0100 Fax: (781) 834-4783

October 8, 2003

Via FAX Only (508-961-3043)

Mr. Duarte Andrade City of New Bedford Engineering Division 133 William Street – Room 303 New Bedford, Massachusetts 02740

Re: Sewer Permit – Robert B. Our Shaw's – 371 Bonney Street New Bedford, Massachusetts

Dear Andrade:

Please accept this letter as SITEC, Inc.'s authorization to allow Robert B. Our to act as our agent in obtaining the required sewer connection permit.

Sincerely, SITEC, Inc.

Alexander Trakimas